Limerick Bridge Congress 2019

Novice Pairs

Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th

Names

Ann Culhane - Mary Greaney
Tom Lorigan - Marie Russell
Emma Clancy - Veronica Clancy
Margaret Ryan - Martha Walsh
Anne O'Riordan - Clancy Treacy
Mary Ryan - Nora Ryan

Lillian Farrar - Ann Griffin
Margaret Hayes - Mary O'Halloran
Joan Meehan - Marion O'Dowd
Esther Greene - Gill Langford

(F.OB)

%
64.73
58.16
56.70
51.94
49.86
48.61
48.07
45.66
43.92
41.84
40.03



